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Memorijal Aleksandar Latinić Šuki 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 5 Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 11 - 12 godina
4/9/2022 - 13:56 Rezultati
Serbian National Records 3:45.66 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir SRB Berlin (GER) 8/18/2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 183:52.85 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir SRB Auckland (NZL) 4/3/2011
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 173:58.63 SORAK, Stefan SRB Maribor (SLO) 12/20/2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 163:59.57 LACANSKI, Boris SRB Novi Sad 12/1/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 154:06.91 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen SRB Banja Luka (BIH) 5/30/2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 144:16.44 BANJAC, Danilo SRB Gyor (HUN) 12/21/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 144:16.44 BANJAC, Danilo SRB Gyor (HUN) 12/21/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 134:23.79 POPOVIC, Petar SRB Nis 12/21/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 124:36.33 DULIC, Danilo SRB Leskovac 7/15/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 114:39.46 DJOKOVIC, Uros SRB Beograd 5/20/2012

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 godina

1. BOSANCIC, Nestor 10 Vojvodina 4:57.95 402
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:49.98 38.92 250m: 3:06.75 38.91 350m: 4:23.15 38.26

100m: 1:11.06 37.62 200m: 2:27.84 37.86 300m: 3:44.89 38.14 400m: 4:57.95 34.80

2. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 Neptun 5:07.53 366
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:52.43 39.11 250m: 3:11.33 39.21 350m: 4:30.24 38.83

100m: 1:13.32 38.54 200m: 2:32.12 39.69 300m: 3:51.41 40.08 400m: 5:07.53 37.29

3. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 5:08.49 363
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 1:55.82 40.88 250m: 3:15.60 40.38 350m: 4:33.46 39.26

100m: 1:14.94 40.11 200m: 2:35.22 39.40 300m: 3:54.20 38.60 400m: 5:08.49 35.03

4. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 5:13.17 347
50m: 35.99 35.99 150m: 1:57.01 40.99 250m: 3:16.80 40.18 350m: 4:35.23 39.26

100m: 1:16.02 40.03 200m: 2:36.62 39.61 300m: 3:55.97 39.17 400m: 5:13.17 37.94

5. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 5:15.78 338
50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:52.58 39.59 250m: 3:14.14 40.57 350m: 4:35.54 41.02

100m: 1:12.99 38.82 200m: 2:33.57 40.99 300m: 3:54.52 40.38 400m: 5:15.78 40.24

6. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 5:18.23 330
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:54.56 40.41 250m: 3:17.66 40.81 350m: 4:38.97 40.01

100m: 1:14.15 40.57 200m: 2:36.85 42.29 300m: 3:58.96 41.30 400m: 5:18.23 39.26

7. KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 5:18.62 329
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:53.76 40.47 250m: 3:16.19 40.57 350m: 4:38.79 40.34

100m: 1:13.29 39.34 200m: 2:35.62 41.86 300m: 3:58.45 42.26 400m: 5:18.62 39.83

8. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 5:18.76 329
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 1:56.51 40.97 250m: 3:18.21 41.42 350m: 4:38.17 38.78

100m: 1:15.54 40.00 200m: 2:36.79 40.28 300m: 3:59.39 41.18 400m: 5:18.76 40.59

9. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 5:23.66 314
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:55.78 41.70 250m: 3:19.49 42.31 350m: 4:44.15 42.39

100m: 1:14.08 39.89 200m: 2:37.18 41.40 300m: 4:01.76 42.27 400m: 5:23.66 39.51

10. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 5:26.84 305
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 2:00.38 42.54 250m: 3:25.23 42.23 350m: 4:49.26 41.76

100m: 1:17.84 41.15 200m: 2:43.00 42.62 300m: 4:07.50 42.27 400m: 5:26.84 37.58

11. MRDJEN, Filip 10 11. April 5:29.37 298
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 1:58.51 42.27 250m: 3:24.42 43.25 350m: 4:49.46 42.41

100m: 1:16.24 40.65 200m: 2:41.17 42.66 300m: 4:07.05 42.63 400m: 5:29.37 39.91

12. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo 5:34.86 283
50m: 36.86 36.86 150m: 2:01.17 41.56 250m: 3:27.16 42.61 350m: 4:52.91 42.28

100m: 1:19.61 42.75 200m: 2:44.55 43.38 300m: 4:10.63 43.47 400m: 5:34.86 41.95

13. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 5:43.95 261
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 2:05.82 44.86 250m: 3:34.50 43.15 350m: 5:01.79 42.89

100m: 1:20.96 43.62 200m: 2:51.35 45.53 300m: 4:18.90 44.40 400m: 5:43.95 42.16

14. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 5:45.93 257
50m: 37.41 37.41 150m: 2:06.53 44.20 250m: 3:35.76 43.84 350m: 5:03.68 42.92

100m: 1:22.33 44.92 200m: 2:51.92 45.39 300m: 4:20.76 45.00 400m: 5:45.93 42.25
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Disciplina 5, Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free, 12 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 5:56.61 235
50m: 41.83 41.83 150m: 2:16.34 47.68 250m: 3:48.23 44.75 350m: 5:17.49 45.24

100m: 1:28.66 46.83 200m: 3:03.48 47.14 300m: 4:32.25 44.02 400m: 5:56.61 39.12

16. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 6:14.50 202
50m: 42.26 42.26 150m: 2:18.31 48.26 250m: 3:55.70 48.18 350m: 5:31.58 47.52

100m: 1:30.05 47.79 200m: 3:07.52 49.21 300m: 4:44.06 48.36 400m: 6:14.50 42.92

11 godina

1. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 5:46.64 255
50m: 37.21 37.21 150m: 2:05.51 45.88 250m: 3:35.29 45.13 350m: 5:06.03 45.07

100m: 1:19.63 42.42 200m: 2:50.16 44.65 300m: 4:20.96 45.67 400m: 5:46.64 40.61

2. MITROVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 6:14.28 203
50m: 39.63 39.63 150m: 2:14.97 46.52 250m: 3:51.62 47.85 350m: 5:27.50 47.55

100m: 1:28.45 48.82 200m: 3:03.77 48.80 300m: 4:39.95 48.33 400m: 6:14.28 46.78

3. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 6:16.55 199
50m: 41.92 41.92 150m: 2:17.64 49.57 250m: 3:56.24 49.49 350m: 5:34.85 49.04

100m: 1:28.07 46.15 200m: 3:06.75 49.11 300m: 4:45.81 49.57 400m: 6:16.55 41.70

4. KRSTIN, Ivan 11 Proleter 6:49.89 154
50m: 41.69 41.69 150m: 2:26.57 52.79 250m: 4:13.06 52.42 350m: 6:01.11 53.93

100m: 1:33.78 52.09 200m: 3:20.64 54.07 300m: 5:07.18 54.12 400m: 6:49.89 48.78

5. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 6:59.57 144
50m: 45.67 45.67 150m: 2:33.50 55.79 250m: 4:22.71 55.00 350m: 6:10.80 54.20

100m: 1:37.71 52.04 200m: 3:27.71 54.21 300m: 5:16.60 53.89 400m: 6:59.57 48.77


